
 

Confidential T03/2024                                                                                                                                           1 
                                     Not to be distributed or sold to any third party without VUT’s consent 

 

 

 

 
REQUEST FOR BID  

 

BID FOR EXTENSION AND RENOVATIONS TO 

ENGINEERING BUILDING (BLOCK RE) AT 

VANDERBIJLPARK CAMPUS 

 BID NUMBER: T03/2024  

 

BID INVITATION DATE 

INVITATION DATE: 17 November 2024 

COMPULSORY INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION 

DATE:                                                       26 November 2024 

TIME:                                                        10:00am 

VENUE:                                                     Desmond Tutu Hall 

SUBMISSION INFORMATION 

CLOSING DATE: 12 December 2024 

CLOSING TIME: 12:00 (noon) 

ADDRESS: 

                                                                   

 

Vaal University of Technology, 

Andries Potgieter Boulevard, Vanderbijlpark 

Main Campus, E-Block, 

 

 Bid Box in room No. E001 

mailto:smartcardtendert13@vut.ac.za


 

Confidential T03/2024                                                                                                                                           2 
                                     Not to be distributed or sold to any third party without VUT’s consent 

 

 

BIDDERS INFORMATION (KINDLY COMPLETE) 

COMPANY NAME:  

   

CONTACT PERSON:  

DESIGNATION:  

   

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:  

  

  

   

OFFICE TELEPHONE NUMBER:  

CELL NUMBER:  

OFFICE FAX NUMBER:  

E-MAIL ADDRESS:  

 

I certify that this Bid is made without 

prior understanding, agreement, or 

connection with any corporation, firm 

or person submitting a Bid for the same 

materials, supplies or equipment and is 

in all respects fair and without collusion 

or fraud. 

I agree to abide by all conditions of this 

Bid and certify that I am authorised to 

sign this Bid. 

   

   

 AUTHORISED SIGNATORY  

   

   

 SURNAME AND FULL NAME/S  

   

   

 DATE  

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION - PLEASE TAKE NOTE: 

• Room No. E001 is only open Monday to Friday (08:30 am to 16:00 pm). 

• Bid Register in Room E001 must be completed and signed upon submission. 

• Courier Services must be made aware of the Bid Register as well as the Bid Number and your 

Company Name. 

• Failure to sign the Bid Register can lead to disqualification. 

• The Bidder is responsible for ensuring the employees/courier service locates the Bid Box in Room E001 

(E-Block). 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


